PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Environment
Ground level protection
- Wall protection (refrigerator walls, decorative walls, sandwich panels)
- Wheel guide for pallet trucks or trolleys in busy traffic lanes
- Protection of machines and infrastructure

100
150
200
250
300
0 3000 6000 9000 12000 15000 18000
Impact at 90°
Impact at 45°
See impact label for detailed information on the test conditions.
  274  SPECSHEET
Boplan BV Headquarter | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Rexilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan BV. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
    Download 3D files
YELLOW/Black BLACK/Yellow
500mm (2fix) PL2020-0500-0002YB PL2020-0500-0002BY
1000mm (2fix) PL2020-1000-0002YB PL2020-1000-0002BY
2000mm (2fix) PL2020-2000-0002YB PL2020-2000-0002BY
3000mm (3fix) PL2020-3000-0002YB PL2020-3000-0002BY
YELLOW/Black BLACK/Yellow
550-749mm (2fix) PL2021-0749-0002YB PL2021-0749-0002BY
750-2200mm (2fix) PL2021-2200-0002YB PL2021-2200-0002BY
2201-2999mm (3fix) PL2021-2999-0002YB PL2021-2999-0002BY
100 100
200 200
200 200

5
REFERENCE LIST - FLIP200F
SPECSHEET  275
Boplan BV Headquarter | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Rexilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan BV. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
    Download 3D files
APPLICATION
Environment
The TB Base Spacers are specifically designed to fit underneath the end-and mid-
posts of the TB400 series. By raising the baseplates, it creates additional space
beneath the tube, allowing you to seamlessly integrate the FLIP200F, expanding
the’s functionality.
Compatibility TB400 - series
REFERENCE LIST
PL0099-0180-0180BLPE TB Base Spacer - TB400 MP - 180x180mm - Black - HDPE
PL0099-0275-0275BLPE TB Base Spacer - TB400 EP - 275x275mm - Black - HDPE
PL0099-0300-0220BLPE TB Base Spacer - TB400 MP - 300x220mm - Black - HDPE
PL0099-0320-0275BLPE TB Base Spacer - TB400 EP - 320x275mm - Black - HDPE
1
1
2
2